
*Dates, times and locations are subject to change without prior notice. 

 

   
 

 
Face-to-face Saturdays Academic Year 2025-26* 

 

 

  AUTUMN TERM 
(SEPTEMBER 2025 – DECEMBER 2025) 
 SESSION DATE 

1 Saturday, 20 September 

2 Saturday, 27 September 

3 Saturday, 4 October 

4 Saturday, 11 October 
- Saturday, 18 October 

HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

- Saturday, 25 October 
HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

- Saturday, 1 November 
HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

5 Saturday, 8 November 

6 Saturday, 15 November 

7 Saturday, 22 November 

8 Saturday, 29 November 

9 Saturday, 6 December 

- END OF TERM 

  SPRING TERM 
(JANUARY 2026 – MARCH 2026) 

 SESSION DATE 

1 Saturday, 10 January 

2 Saturday, 17 January 

3 Saturday, 24 January 

4 Saturday, 31 January 

5 Saturday, 7 February 

- Saturday, 14 February  
HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

- Saturday, 21 February  
HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

6 Saturday, 28 February 

7 Saturday, 7 March 

8 Saturday, 14 March 

9 Saturday, 21 March 

- END OF TERM 

   SUMMER TERM 
(APRIL 2026 – JULY 2026) 

 SESSION DATE 

1 Saturday, 25 April 

2 Saturday, 2 May 

3 Saturday, 9 May 

4 Saturday, 16 May 

- Saturday, 23 May 
HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

- Saturday, 30 May 
HALF-TERM - NO SESSIONS 

5 Saturday, 6 June 

6 Saturday, 13 June 

7 Saturday, 20 June 

- END OF TERM 


